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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall O'Grady192
Discover

9.550 9.550 9.5259.375 38.000
12T 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Sarah Corbin175
Discover

9.700 9.450 9.4009.300 37.850
3T 4* 4 5 2T

2T

Emily Acosta132
Acrosports

9.600 9.450 9.3509.450 37.850
9 4* 1 6 2T

2T

Maritza Martinez329
TAAG

9.750 9.500 9.6758.700 37.625
1T 3 10 1 4 

4 

Hailey Durst119
Above The Bar

9.650 9.450 9.0759.050 37.225
8 4T 5 12T 5 

5 

Elise Heffernan139
Acrosports

9.675 8.650 9.4759.325 37.125
7 18 3 4 6 

6 

Zoe Moore327
TAAG

9.700 9.400 9.0758.850 37.025
3T 9 6 12T 7T

7T

Fayth Van Tassell280
PGA

9.575 9.550 9.1008.800 37.025
10T 1T 8 10T 7T

7T

Caroline Feng171
Champion

9.750 8.900 9.2008.825 36.675
1T 14T 7 7T 9 

9 

Sydney Horsch149
All American

9.550 8.900 9.5008.525 36.475
12T 14T 12 3 10 

10 

Isabel Keery310
Stars

9.550 9.450 8.4508.600 36.050
12T 4T 11 19 11 

11 

Jade Cole166
BGA

9.700 9.200 8.7008.225 35.825
3T 12 15 17 12 

12 

Melanie Ola209
HGA

9.400 8.950 9.2008.250 35.800
17T 13 14 7T 13 

13 

Teagan Bursnall281
REFLEX

9.575 8.800 8.9008.500 35.775
10T 16 13 15 14 

14 

Katherine Webb294
REFLEX

9.400 9.350 9.1007.825 35.675
17T 10 19 10T 15 

15 

Tatum Grisel306
Stars

9.450 9.450 9.0007.700 35.600
15T 4T 20 14 16 

16 

Kristine Ang296
REFLEX

9.400 9.250 8.0758.775 35.500
17T 11 9 21 17 

17 

Moriah Meicler219
HGC

9.450 8.700 9.1508.150 35.450
15T 17 16 9 18 

18 

Emma Raman220
HGC

9.000 8.400 8.6258.050 34.075
21 19 17 18 19 

19 

Ava Vera341
TAAG

9.700 7.800 8.8007.475 33.775
3T 20 21 16 20 

20 

Mia Lintelman153
All American

9.100 6.400 8.3007.950 31.750
20 21 18 20 21 

21 
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